beverage



coffee

Espresso

Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Chocolate Latte

ol A4 only hot
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All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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hot/iced
9,000
10,000
10,000
11,000
11,000

11,000

tea | tavalon tea

green tea
Geanmaicha

Peachy Oolong

black tea
Mango Melange

Earl Grey Reserve

herbal infusion
Rooibos Bilberry
Cool Mint

Serenity

fruits tea

Fruits dream

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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hot/iced
11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

12,000
12,000

12,000

12,000



juice

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

soft drink

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

water

stiil mineral water

Evian 5ooml

sparkling mineral water

Sant Aniol 330ml

QEHIX| FA

T7tEet
I7tEet M=
AZB0|E

Xl

S

ELQlE

O|H| Y 500ml

AEFL|E 330ml

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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11,000

11,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

draft beer

Slow IPA 330ml 222 PA

Budwiser 330ml H 20| X

bottled beer

Stella Artois 330ml AEIEL

Hoegaarden 330ml SIE
soju

Ilpoomjinro YRR

Hwayo25 3t

Hallasan Stapat

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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14,000

12,000

14,000

14,000

45,000

45,000

14,000



wine

house wine selection

white wine glass bottle

Casa Solis Reserva Chardonnay chile 13,000 45,000
At EE|A 2N Z2HE AP |

red wine

Casa Solis Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon  chile 13,000 45,000
T &2 A 2IH 2 N2 AHlS

red

1. Chateau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac 2007 2,900,000
AL 25 24 2007
France, Pauillac / Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec

BODY HEEEN SWEET H

2. Joseph Phelps Vineyards Insignia 2010 850,000
A "o A HIOFE QIA|ZIL|O0F 2010
Usa, Napa Valley / Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

BODY HEEEN SWEET H

3. Jean-Marc Millot Echezeaux Grand Cru 2011 730,000
I 0f3 L2 of|ME 233 2011
France, Cote de Nuits / Pinot Noir

BODY HEENEN SWEET H

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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red

. Fantini Edizione Signature Collection 230,000

THEIL] OCIM QU] AlZLIX S2M
Italy, Abruzzo / Montepulciano, Primitivo, Sangiovese, Negroamaro, Malvasia Nera

BODY HEEENE SWEET H

@ Luca Maroni 99pts

. Silver Ghost, Cabernet Sauvignon @ 210,000

M TAE JHH2Y| AH|s
Usa, Napa Valley / Cabernet Sauvignon

BODY HEHN SWEET W

@ James Suckling 93pts

. Chateau Teyssier Saint-emilion Grand Cru 150,000

AFEE H|O|AJOf] ME|IEZS O &
France, Bordeaux / Merlot, Cabernet Franc

BODY HE N SWEET W

@ James Suckling 93pts

. Vigneti Zabu il Passo @ 120,000

HIU|E| X5 A
Italy, Sicilia / Nerello Mascalese

BODY HEEHNE SWEET W

Luca Maroni 96pts

. Terres Secretes Bourgogne Pinot Noir 99,000

H= AFYE R20% O +0t
France, Bourgogne / Pinot Noir

BODY HE N SWEET H

. Byrne Vineyards Flavabom Vine Dried Shiraz 90,000

H HIOfX Se2tHiE HiQl E210|E f{2t=
Australia, Scotts Creek / Shiraz

BODY HEEENE SWEET H

China Wine & Spirits Awards — Gold Medal

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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red

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

El Miracle Nor 80,000
A Oj2+E g
Spain, Valencia / Bobal

BODY HENE SWEET H

Gold Berliner Wine Trophy

v
Andeluna 1300 Malbec @ 70,000
QrAFLE 1300 2
Argentina, Mendoza / Malbec

BODY HEHN SWEET H

@ IWC — Gold Medal

Iter Cabernet Sauvignon 55,000
O|E| THH 24| AH|s
USA, Napa Valley / Cabernet Sauvignon

BODY HEEN SWEET H

Le Triporteur Rouge 55,000
2 EZf|ZH EX
France, Vaucluse / Grenache, Syrah, Caladoc, Carignan

BODY HE SWEET W

Billy’s Shadow Shiraz 50,000
dUgA 4= 2=
Australia, Coonawarra / Shiraz

BODY HEEEN SWEET H

Les Grands Chemins 50,000
o I+
France, Languedoc / Carignan

BODY HEEN SWEET H

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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white

. Puligny Montrachet Paul Pernot

2 Y2k 2| S|
France, Puligny Montrachet / Chardonnay

BODY HEEN SWEET H

. Domaine Laporte, La Comtesse Sancerre

CH 2IZEE 2} SHA MAM2
France, Loire / Sauvignon Blanc

BODY HE N SWEET HH

. Domaine Besson Chablis

CH EHS A=
France, Chablis / Chardonnay

BODY HE N SWEET H

. Domaine Matrot Bourgogne Chardonnay

TH OIER EE1R AFZEY|
France, Bourgogne / Chardonnay

BODY HEENENE SWEET H

. Guntrum Riesling Auslese @

—EH 2|ET ofAA|
Germany, Rheinhessen / Riesling

BODY HEEEN SWEET HENE

Berliner Wine Trophy — Gold Medal

. . . /
. Fantini Calalenta Pecorino @

TE|L| ZEtHn HE 2
Italy, Abruzzo / Pecorino

BODY HE SWEET W

Luca Maroni 99pts

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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240,000

210,000

180,000

150,000

120,000

99,000

white

10.

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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HHAIRE YEZ Abls S8
New Zealand, Marlborough / Sauvignon Blanc

BODY HHE SWEET H

@ Wine Spectator 90pts

. Avento

Ot E
Spain, Valencia / Malvasia, Moscatel

BODY HENE SWEET H

. Iter Chardonnay

O[Ef AF=H[O]
Usa, Napa Valley / Chardonnay

BODY HEHN SWEET W

Le Triporteur Blanc

2 EZZH g2

. Dashwood Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc @

80,000

60,000

55,000

55,000

France, Vaucluse / Grenache, Bourboulenc, Clairette, Marsanne, Roussane, Sauvignon blanc

BODY HHE SWEET H
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sparkling

. Dom Perignon

= H2l=
France, Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

BODY HE N SWEET H

. Taittinger Reserve Brut

My 2qe =28
France, Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

BODY HE N SWEET W

. Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut

IO otO| & HH| &2
France, Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

BODY HE N SWEET H

. Roger Goulart, Extra Brut Gran Reserve @

EXN FHE, AAEZ H2 & 2|24}
Spain, Penedes / Chardonnay, Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Parellada

BODY HE SWEET W

James Suckling 92pts

v
. Fantini Gran Cuvee Bianco Swarovski @

HE|L O3 it H|YT AAZE AT
Italy, Abruzzo / Cococciola

BODY H SWEET HH

Luca maroni 90pts

. Purita Moscato D’asti

F2|Et ZATHE CLAE]
Italy, Piemonte / Moscato

BODY HE SWEET HEHNEENE

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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590,000

250,000

220,000

130,000

99,000

55,000

sparkling

rose

. Conde de Caralt Brut 50,000

20 o 7tg B3
Spain / Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo

BODY HHE SWEET H

. Grgich Hills Estate Napa Valley Rose 150,000

J27|X| €A O|AH|O|E Limt #Hz2| 2|
Usa, Napa Valley / Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Zinfandel, Cabernet Franc

BODY HEN SWEET W

. Gran Appasso Primitivo Rose 65,000

O3 otmfa Z2|0jE[E 2K
Italy, Puglia / Primitivo
BODY HH SWEET M

é Luca Maroni 97pts

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
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